
 

 

 

 

 

 
ΑΠ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Θέση 

 

 

 

 

 

Βαθμός 

πτυχίου 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2ο πτυχίο 

 

 

 

 

 

Διδακτορικό 

 

 

 

 

 

Συναφές 

Μεταπτυχια

κό 

 

 

 

 

 

Intergrated 

Master 

 

 
 

Αριστη 

Γνώση 

Ξένη 

Γλώσσα 

 

Πολύ 

καλή 

γνώση 

Ξένη 

Γλώσσα 

 

 
 

Καλή 

γνώση 

Ξένη 

Γλώσσα 

 

 

 
 

Υπολογιστες 

(word, excel, 

internet) 

Εργασιακή 

εμπειρία 

στο 

αντικείμενο 

εκτός 

προληψης 

 

Εργασιακή 

εμπειρία στο 

αντικείμενο 

εντός 

προληψης 

 

 
 

Σύνολο 

Μοριοδότηση 

ς τυπικων 

προσόντων 

 

 

 

 

 

Μοριοδότηση 

Συνέντευξης 

 

 

 

 

 

Τελική 

Μοριοδότηση 

 
250/08.12.2023 

Κοινωνικού 

Λειτουργού 
 

395.40 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

10 
 

40 
 

0 
504 

949.
40 

α.250, β.250, γ.250, 

δ.250 
1.949.40 

 

 
251/08.12.2023 
Μη αποδεκτή 

αίτηση λόγω μη 
συναφούς 

πτυχίου 

Κοινωνικού 

Λειτουργού 

 

 
 

             

                

                

                

 


